SARBOJANIN SARODUTSAV COMMITTEE

To.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sarbojanin Saradutsav 2024 will be celebrated for the 11th consecutive year from 08:10:2024 to 13:10:2024 Durgotsav celebration has been the most important event in the calender of activities that are performed by Sarbojanin Sarodutsav Committee. Zadeshwar Road, Bharuch. Other programmes and celebrations include Laxmi Puja, Kali Puja, Saraswati Puja apart form other cultural events like Bengali New Year, Rabindra Jayanti etc. During Durgotsav celebration every year, we stage several entertainment programmes with a host of modern Bengali Artists from West Bengal. On this auspicious of SARODUTSAV 2024 we shall be raising funds to support all the activities that we have planned this year. Like previous years we will be publishing a Souvenir on the occasion of Durgostav. We hence earnestly request your kind patronage and support SARODUTAV 2024 through booking advertisement space in Souvenirs and also in other forms (Banner, Stalls, Sponsorship of events etc.)

> With Warm Regards A. K. Nandi General Secretary 9904889975

CONTRACT FORM

The General Secretary, Sarbojanin Sarodutsav Committee Zadeshwar.

Dear Sir,

Kindly book space as indicated below in our forthcoming Souvenir. The matter / Block for the same in enclosed. (Please tick (✓) appropriate box)

| 1) Back Cover Page | Rs. 18,000/- 🖵 |
|--------------------------------------|-------------------|
| 2) Inside Back Cover Page | Rs. 15,000/- 🖵 |
| 3) Special Page | Rs. 11,000/- 🖵 |
| 4) Fluoroscent Page | Rs. 7,000/- 🚨 |
| 5) Colour Page Full | Rs. 5,500/- |
| 6) Full Page Inside | Rs. 4,500/- |
| 7) Half Page Inside | Rs. 3,500/- |
| 8) Quarter Page Inside | Rs. 2,500/- |
| 9) Banner Main Gate (Side Portal) | Rs. 20,000/- 🗖 |
| 10) Banner (Inside puja premise) | Rs. 6,500/- |
| Cash / Cheque / D. D. No. | |
| Dated Drawn on _ | |
| for Rs (Rupees) | |
| | is enclosed. |
| | Yours faithfully, |

Signature Name Address

Payment on account of advertisement may please be effected through demand draft / cheque drawn in favour of "Sarbojanin Sarodutsav Committee, Zadeshwar"

ADVERTISEMENT MATTER

DURGOTSAV - 2024

Celebrating 11th Year

সার্বজনীন শারদোৎসব কমিটি ঝাড়েশ্বর



SARBOJANIN SARODUTSAV
COMMITTEE, ZADESHWAR
ZADESHWAR ROAD,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT
2024